Check Number

Payee

San Saba County

Check/Voucher Register
From 12/1/2017 Through 12/31/2017

Effective Date

Document Amount

64129
64192
3119

64266
64216
64268
64217
64260
3156

64269
64270
64131
64196
64261
64219
64132
64220
64271
64221
64186
64251
64286
3153

3140

64223
3146

64136
64225
64272
64242
64224
64290
3155

3161

64137
64208
64138
3135

64210
64139
64140
64141
3157

64145
64273
64142
64143
64144
64227
64226
64146
64228
64164
64135
3136

64252

2B Signs & More

3D Auto Service & Repair
A. Sharon Blossman
Advanced Window Tint
Advantage Office Products
Advantage Office Products
Agro Fuel, Inc.

Amanda E. Tupin
Amanda E. Tupin
Architexas

Arrowhead Bank

AT&T Mobility

Atmos Energy

Atmos Energy

Badger Tracks Customs
Baker & Taylor Inc.

Baker & Taylor Inc.

Baker & Taylor Inc.
Barnes & McCullough
Baylor/Scott & White
Baylor/Scott & White
Baylor/Scott & White
Becky J. Starr

Brandy S. Ellison
Brownwood Muffler/Automotive
Bruce W. Mulloy, Jr.
Burnet County

Burnet County

Burnet County

Business Card

Buttery Company, L.L.P.
Byron Theodosis

Byron Theodosis

Candace E. Willis

Cap Fleet Upfitters, LLC
Carl R Crisp

CASA

Cassie L. Jacobson

Cecilia L McHenry

Cen Tex Electric Co-op
Center for Life Resources
Central Texas Communications,
Charles E. Van Etten
CIRA (County Information
CIRA (County Information
City of Richland Springs
City of San Saba

Colonial Life

Cousin's Painting & Remodel
CTAT

CTWP

CTWP

Darwin Lewis, Executor
David B. Brooks

David L. Jenkins

Del A. Sears, D.D.S.

12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/29/2017
12/19/2017
12/18/2017
12/28/2017
12/18/2017
12/18/2017
12/29/2017
12/28/2017
12/28/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/18/2017
12/18/2017
12/11/2017
12/18/2017
12/28/2017
12/18/2017
12/11/2017
12/18/2017
12/28/2017
12/29/2017
12/29/2017
12/18/2017
12/29/2017
12/11/2017
12/18/2017
12/28/2017
12/18/2017
12/18/2017
12/28/2017
12/29/2017
12/29/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/29/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/29/2017
12/11/2017
12/28/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/18/2017
12/18/2017
12/11/2017
12/18/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/29/2017
12/18/2017

379.18
89.65
2,453.53
336.00
15.89
32.21
2,521.59
82.47
2,122.17
2,350.81
3,196.38
64.30
175.93
317.30
156.00
166.98
195.27
394.66
33.70
1,961.04
22,134.43
11,104.65
1,978.36
1,422.48
184.62
2,522.79
15,187.04
4,720.00
253.43
267.50
1,195.53
1,187.75
3,456.13
1,442.69
1,162.02
40.00
55.00
1,650.52
40.00
56.48
200.00
2,562.47
34.05
44.00
44.00
89.00
2,696.11
958.07
3,200.00
20.00
201.41
559.11
292,000.00
100.00
2,235.52
435.00



Check Number

San Saba County

Check/Voucher Register

From 12/1/2017 Through 12/31/2017

Payee

Effective Date

Document Amount

64147
64188
64148
64274
64168
64133
3117

64190
64229
64275
64276
3159

64191
64256
64149
3128

64151
64152
64153
64230
64154
64156
64231
64158
64155
64232
3141

64159
64160
64233
64234
64211
3152

3121

64161
3125

64204
64150
3142

3148

64212
3137

64267
64162
3123

3131

3139

64214
64215
3162

64173
3115

64203
64235
3160

64236

Dell Marketing, L.P.

Don Skelton's Welding
Double R Automotive

Elliott Electric Supply Inc.
Emily Miller

Eric Batchelor

Eric G. Batchelor

Evan C Stubbs

Everett's Pharmacy

Family Practice Associates
Faronics

Flora T. Vasquez

Fuelman

Fuelman

G & R Grocery

Gary E. Farley

Government Forms & Supplies
GreatAmerica Financial Corp.
GT Distributors, Inc.

GT Distributors, Inc.
Guardian Security Solutions
Hamrick's Automotive Center
Hamrick's Automotive Center
Harrell's Handy Service
HCCAA, Inc

Heart of Texas Ford Mercury
Heloise H. Lebow

Hill Country Children's
Indigent Healthcare Solutions
Isham Electric

J & J Tractor & Equip Rep. Inc
Jairus J McKamie

James E. Schilling

Janis R. Bull

Jay's Lawn Service

Jeffrey G. Dunlap

Jennifer L Bordner

Jerry A Garrett

Jerry R. Light

Joel R. Perry

John D Sargent

John D. Jones

Justin D. Pierce

Juvenile Probation Department
Kambria K. Cisneroz

Karol M. Green

Kenley D. Kroll

Kimberly I Sprouse

Kimberly I Sprouse

Kiya N. Wood

L.A. Porter Construction, Inc.
Larry D. Alderson

Larry J Allen

Lauren Concrete, Inc

Laurie K. Wells

Legal Shield

12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/28/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/29/2017
12/11/2017
12/18/2017
12/28/2017
12/28/2017
12/29/2017
12/11/2017
12/18/2017
12/11/2017
12/29/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/18/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/18/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/18/2017
12/29/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/18/2017
12/18/2017
12/11/2017
12/29/2017
12/29/2017
12/11/2017
12/29/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/29/2017
12/29/2017
12/11/2017
12/29/2017
12/29/2017
12/11/2017
12/29/2017
12/29/2017
12/29/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/29/2017
12/11/2017
12/29/2017
12/11/2017
12/18/2017
12/29/2017
12/18/2017

690.00
7.50
1,253.50
1,100.03
1,425.00
177.40
2,759.07
100.00
1,103.82
25.52
77.00
1,481.81
1,579.34
1,864.51
169.12
225.33
1,511.11
182.56
682.56
734.43
671.95
863.17
364.47
450.00
100.00
249.41
1,684.27
83.33
2,118.00
94.00
507.46
40.00
2,318.12
86.99
200.00
2,331.55
40.00
100.00
2,006.23
1,882.21
40.00
1,916.11
36.94
12,316.21
1,282.77
2,502.01
2,149.39
40.00
40.00
1,155.01
303.63
1,349.07
40.00
3,080.50
2,409.50
180.45



Check Number

San Saba County

Check/Voucher Register

From 12/1/2017 Through 12/31/2017

Payee

Effective Date

Document Amount

64165
64237
64297
3158
3118
64238
64278
64130
64279
64166
64207
64201
3133
64206
64157
64213
64176
3122
64167
64222
64282
3120
64169
64239
64280
64241
3126
3150
64240
64218
3116
64170
64243
64298
64171
64265
3149
64198
3129
64277
64172
64244
64194
64257
64292
64174
64179
3138
3124
3151
64281
3134
3143
3144
64177
3154

Liberty National

Lifeguard Ambulance Serv. LLC
Lois H. VanBeck

Lois H. VanBeck

Loren M. Berryhill

Lowe's Pay & Save Inc.
Lubbuck Co/Regional Public Def
M. Amthor Construction, LLC
Magill Drilling & Water Well
MAL Enterprises, Inc

Marcia R Cooper

Marcus Wood, ATL

Marsha B. Hardy

Marsha Childress

Marsha Hardy

Marshall T Smith

Marvin Riggs Co.

Mary L. Calder

MASA

Matthew Boswell

Matthew L Rienstra
Matthew L. Boswell

McMahan Pharmacy Services Inc.
McMahan Pharmacy Services Inc.

Melissa McClure ATL

Mills County Sheriff's Dept.
Mitchell K. Ellis

Monty R. Roberts

Moore's Service Center
Neal Alexander

Neal D. Alexander

Nelson AutoWorks

Nelson AutoWorks, LP
Nina S. Willis

North San Saba Water Supply
Pat Lynn

Pat S. Pool

Pat Wadsworth

Patricia A. Faught

Patrick Howard, AAL
Pecan Valley Hardware
Pecan Valley Hardware
Petrplex Office Supply Inc
Petrplex Office Supply Inc
Petrplex Office Supply Inc
Postmaster

R & R Fuel Stop

Ralph O. Judkins

Ramona K. Dickerson
Randall H. Robinson
Randall Robinson Law Firm
Richard Huron, Jr.

Rickey K. Lusty

Ricky D. Maddox

River City Paint

Robert D. Stewart

12/11/2017
12/18/2017
12/28/2017
12/29/2017
12/29/2017
12/18/2017
12/28/2017
12/11/2017
12/28/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/29/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/29/2017
12/11/2017
12/18/2017
12/28/2017
12/29/2017
12/11/2017
12/18/2017
12/28/2017
12/18/2017
12/29/2017
12/29/2017
12/18/2017
12/18/2017
12/29/2017
12/11/2017
12/18/2017
12/28/2017
12/11/2017
12/18/2017
12/29/2017
12/11/2017
12/29/2017
12/28/2017
12/11/2017
12/18/2017
12/11/2017
12/18/2017
12/28/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/29/2017
12/29/2017
12/29/2017
12/28/2017
12/29/2017
12/29/2017
12/29/2017
12/11/2017
12/29/2017

373.46
18,750.00
40.92
109.50
1,379.74
1,318.37
14,553.00
538.09
4,829.00
123.97
40.00
120.00
1,385.15
40.00
133.75
40.00
350.00
1,451.99
4,653.00
2,584.48
425.00
2,537.49
4.92
16.95
1,042.50
2,100.00
813.45
1,804.90
118.42
995.10
984.79
15.00
40.00
875.00
108.55
913.90
2,552.12
50.00
1,163.25
405.00
126.45
105.99
63.36
13.88
88.55
1,258.00
165.53
2,450.87
1,977.58
3,288.85
750.00
2,052.87
2,269.23
1,866.92
24.50
2,679.42



Check Number

San Saba County

Check/Voucher Register

From 12/1/2017 Through 12/31/2017

Payee

Effective Date

Document Amount

3127

64175
3132

64178
64245
64246
64283
3130

64180
64247
64284
64182
64181
64183
64248
64184
64185
64249
64250
64285
64187
64253
64134
64287
64189
64288
64254
64255
64205
64289
3145

64294
64295
64195
64296
64259
64193
64291
64258
64293
3147

64197
64262
64263
64209
64199
64200
64264
64163
64202

Rodney G. Elrod

Rodriquez Convenience & Hdwr
Roger L. Hale, Jr.

Ronnie's Truck Service
Ronnie's Truck Service

S & W Diesel Repair, LLC
Safeguard Business Systems
Sally L. Gibson

San Saba Aggregates, LLC
San Saba Aggregates, LLC
San Saba Aggregates, LLC
San Saba Central Appraisal Dis
San Saba County Livestock &
San Saba County Tax A & C
San Saba County Tax A & C
San Saba Fire Safety Equipment
San Saba News & Star

San Saba News & Star

San Saba Pest Control

San Saba Printing

Shahan Auto Parts

Shahan Auto Parts

Sharon Blossman

Shook Family LP

Snider Technology Services LLC
Southwest Consortium
Southwest Public Safety
Standard Sparkletts

Stephen C Brister

Suddenlink

Sylvia M. McGregor

Texas AgriLife Extension
Texas Association of Counties
Texas Floodplain Management
Texas Floodplain Management
Texas Social Security Program
Thomson Reuters-West

Tifco Industries

Tractor Supply Credit Plan
Tractor Supply Credit Plan
Tristan Owens

Unifirst Corp.

Unifirst Corp.

Upton County Sheriff's Office
Vicki L Eden

West Central Wireless

West Texas County Judges &
West Texas Fire &

William Matt Karcher

Xerox Financial Service

12/29/2017
12/11/2017
12/29/2017
12/11/2017
12/18/2017
12/18/2017
12/28/2017
12/29/2017
12/11/2017
12/18/2017
12/28/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/18/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/18/2017
12/18/2017
12/28/2017
12/11/2017
12/18/2017
12/11/2017
12/28/2017
12/11/2017
12/28/2017
12/18/2017
12/18/2017
12/11/2017
12/28/2017
12/29/2017
12/28/2017
12/28/2017
12/11/2017
12/28/2017
12/18/2017
12/11/2017
12/28/2017
12/18/2017
12/28/2017
12/29/2017
12/11/2017
12/18/2017
12/18/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/18/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017

1,877.10
13.85
1,916.11
5,626.18
1,210.24
322.04
195.77
920.09
3,719.32
3,825.57
2,572.32
23,330.04
3,600.00
17.75
7.50
485.30
109.60
258.40
75.00
172.83
142.12
144.51
314.06
1,500.00
408.75
240.00
7,314.92
155.80
40.00
102.88
8.64
1,125.00
195.00
90.00
350.00
35.00
813.23
309.59
75.98
35.97
1,696.62
29.10
29.10
2,250.00
40.00
74751
150.00
76.94
300.00
329.75



